

PARENT HANDBOOK ACKNOWLEDGEMENT



My signature below acknowledges that I have:

- read and understand my rights and responsibilities as a parent of the Shelby CountySchools Early Childhood Program.
- received a copy of TN Department of Human Services Summary of Licensing Requirements for Child Care Centers.
- been given a program tour and informed about the hours of program operations.
- been informed about the behavior, sick, attendance and pick-up policy of the Shelby County Schools Early Childhood Program.
- been informed about the services and safety procedures including the Child Abuse policy, Personal Safety Curriculum, health and medication requirements, as well as the exclusionary procedures of the Shelby County Schools Early Childhood Program.
- been informed of professional level of communication expected by Shelby County Schools staff and parents.
- have received Pedestrian and Bus Safety Education, information about volunteering in the classroom, and provided the Client/Community Complaint Form.

	noto release in which child to be photographed/video record es at special events and activities.	ed for social
I DO NOT give my permission for my child to be photographed/video recorded for social media and marketing purposes at special events and activities.		
I, the undersigned parent/guardian ofacknowledge that I have read and received a copFamily Engagement Specialist, Teacher, or desiprocedures with me.	py of the Parent Handbook and that the	e program's
PARENT SIGNATURE:	Date:	
STAFF SIGNATURE :	Date:	

Staff signature verifies that the Parent Handbook was reviewed with the parent and that the parent was given a copy of the Shelby County Schools Early Childhood Program handbook.